
KNOCK MOTORCYCLE & CAR CLUB LTD

Summer Trial, Rocks Chapel Road, Crossgar Permit 072/04

Sections Totals Grand Numbers of

Pl. No. Gra. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Lap Sub Time Total 0 1 2 3 5
24 A/B Harry Crawford 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2  2 30 2 0 0 0

25 Robert Andrews 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 4 28 4 0 0 0

10 Jonny Hagan 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 5 28 3 1 0 0

8 Neil Moore 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 8
0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 11
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 27 3 0 1 1

42 Russell Houston 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 4
0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 6 10
0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 12 12 26 3 2 0 1

22 William Dickey jr 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 6 9
0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 4 13 13 24 6 1 0 1

52 Neal Perry 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 4
0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 5 9
0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 5 14
0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 4 18 18 19 9 3 1 0

9 Ian Scott 0 0 5 3 0 2 2 3 15
0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 4 19
0 2 2 3 0 0 2 1 10 29
0 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 7 36 36 17 3 5 6 1

12 Graeme Taylor 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 5 9
0 0 2 3 3 0 1 1 10 19
0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 4 23
0 1 3 5 1 2 0 2 14 37 37 13 10 4 3 2

29 Peter Kelly 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 10
0 0 2 3 2 2 2 2 13 23
2 1 5 2 2 1 0 0 13 36
5 0 5 3 0 3 0 1 17 53 53 11 3 10 5 3
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51 C Stephen Murphy 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 5 27 5 0 0 0

50 David Rodgers 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2
0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 6
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8 8 26 5 0 1 0

45 David McKnight 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 5 6
0 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 5 11
0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 14 14 21 9 1 1 0

21 William Dickey sn 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 10
0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 5 15
0 2 0 1 0 1 3 0 7 22 22 21 5 3 2 1

32 Steven Beers 0 0 1 5 0 2 1 3 12
0 0 2 2 0 2 2 3 11 23
0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 5 28
0 0 2 1 0 3 1 2 9 37 37 12 9 7 3 1

31 George Robinson 0 2 3 2 0 3 3 3 16
0 1 3 2 0 3 0 1 10 26
0 2 3 3 0 3 1 1 13 39
0 2 0 1 0 3 3 1 10 49 49 10 6 5 11 0

2 David Wright 0 5 1 3 2 5 2 3 21
0 2 2 1 0 3 1 3 12 33
0 0 1 2 0 3 0 3 9 42
0 0 3 2 5 5 0 0 15 57 57 11 4 6 7 4

6 Roy Porter 0 1 0 3 3 3 3 2 15
0 1 2 3 2 5 3 3 19 34
0 2 0 2 0 3 2 3 12 46
5 0 1 3 0 3 3 2 17 63 63 8 3 7 12 2
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40 D Colin Stewart 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 3
0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 6
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 8
0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 4 12 12 24 4 4 0 0

35 Ian Andrews 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 4
0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 4 8
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 10
0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 14 14 23 6 1 2 0

16 Greg Whyte 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 5
0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 8
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 12
0 0 2 0 3 0 0 1 6 18 18 22 5 2 3 0

15 Trevor Cathcart 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4
0 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 7 11
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 15
0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 18 18 21 7 1 3 0

39 Robert Wilkin 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 5 0 0 1 1 7 9
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 13
1 0 2 2 1 1 0 1 8 21 21 19 8 4 0 1

20 Graeme Jellie 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 3 7
0 0 2 1 3 0 0 3 9 16
0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 19
1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 21 21 19 8 2 3 0

1 Gary Fleming 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 3 8
0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 5 13
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 16
0 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 7 23 23 17 10 2 3 0

33 Chris Milliken 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 3 9
0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 9 18
0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 21
1 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 8 29 29 16 7 5 4 0

13 Barry McMillen 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 3 7
0 0 3 1 2 1 1 1 9 16
0 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 6 22
0 0 1 3 0 0 1 2 7 29 29 15 9 4 4 0

34 Eric Andrews 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 7
1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 11
1 0 1 2 1 0 0 3 8 19
0 0 2 2 3 1 0 2 10 29 29 15 8 6 3 0

19 Harry Jellie 1 0 2 1 5 0 0 3 12
0 0 0 5 0 0 2 3 10 22
0 0 1 5 1 0 0 1 8 30
1 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 7 37 37 16 7 3 3 3

38 Tim Kyle 0 0 1 3 2 0 2 3 11
0 0 1 0 2 3 0 3 9 20
2 0 3 3 1 0 0 1 10 30
0 0 3 1 2 2 2 5 15 45 45 12 5 7 7 1

4 Richard Heywood 2 0 3 3 0 1 2 3 14
0 0 1 5 0 1 2 3 12 26
0 0 2 1 3 1 0 3 10 36
0 0 3 2 0 2 1 1 9 45 45 11 7 6 7 1

41 Stephen Price 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 5 12
0 0 3 3 3 0 0 3 12 24
0 0 1 1 2 5 1 2 12 36
3 0 1 3 0 1 2 3 13 49 49 11 6 6 7 2

17 Derek Speers 3 0 2 5 3 1 1 3 18
0 0 0 5 2 0 2 3 12 30
2 0 1 3 2 1 0 3 12 42
1 0 1 3 1 1 3 3 13 55 55 8 8 5 9 2

23 Keith Lennox 1 0 3 0 1 1 0 3 9
5 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 18 27
1 0 5 3 1 0 2 3 15 42
3 0 3 3 3 0 2 3 17 59 59 8 6 5 11 2

28 Colin Fullerton 2 0 5 3 2 2 3 3 20
1 0 3 5 3 1 3 3 19 39
2 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 15 54
0 1 3 3 3 1 2 3 16 70 70 4 5 8 13 2

   49 Frank Brown 0 0 3 2 1 1 2 3 12
3 0 5 3 3 1 3 3 21 33
3 0 5 3 3 1 3 3 21 54
5 Retired 5 59 NF 4 4 2 12 3
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14 Y/A Jack McMillen 5 0 1 3 1 0 1 3 14
0 0 2 1 2 0 0 3 8 22
0 0 2 2 0 3 2 0 9 31
0 5 1 3 0 0 0 1 10 41 41 14 6 5 5 2

3 Jason Heywood 0 2 5 3 0 1 3 2 16
0 0 2 3 0 2 1 2 10 26
0 1 1 1 0 3 0 2 8 34
0 3 1 0 0 2 1 1 8 42 42 11 8 7 5 1

36 Philip Morrison 1 0 3 5 0 3 2 3 17
0 0 0 2 3 0 3 0 8 25
5 1 0 0 1 3 5 5 20 45
0 5 1 0 0 2 2 3 13 58 58 12 4 4 7 5

18 Jordan Scott 0 2 3 2 1 3 1 3 15
0 2 0 0 3 0 3 3 11 26
0 3 1 2 1 3 5 1 16 42
0 5 2 1 3 3 2 3 19 61 61 7 6 6 11 2

37 Y/B Jonathan Kyle 2 0 5 3 3 5 3 3 24
3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 22 46
3 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 18 64
3 0 5 3 3 1 3 3 21 85 85 4 2 1 22 3

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

1st 



27 Y/C Michael Getty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 1 2 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
1 0 0 1 0 0 2 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
0 0 0 0 0 4 4 36 4 0 0 0

27  Glenn Simpson 0 1 0 1 0 0 2
0 0 5 0 0 0 5 7
0 0 3 5 0 0 8 15
5 0 0 0 0 0 5 20
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
0 0 0 0 0 0   0 20
0 0 0 0 0 20 20 34 2 0 1 3

7 Alex Stewart 5 3 0 5 1 5 19
0 0 3 0 0 0 3 22
0 0 0 1 3 0 4 26
5 0 0 3 0 0 8 34
1 0 0 0 5 0 6 40
0 1 5 5 5 5 21 61
3 5 5 3 16 77 77 19 4 0 6 11

48 Y/D Stuart McClurg 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 3 0 0 0 0 3 4
0 0 1 2 0 0 3 7
2 0 1 0 0 0 3 10
0 0 1 0 0 1 2 12
0 0 0 0 0 12 12 32 5 2 1 0

5 Chris Brown 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
5 0 0 0 0 0 5 7
0 0 2 1 0 0 3 10
1 0 1 0 0 0 2 12
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
0 1 0 0 1 13 13 33 4 2 0 1

26 William Getty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2
0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
2 0 0 1 0 1 4 7
0 0 2 0 3 3 8 15
0 0 0 0 0 15 15 31 5 2 2 0

46 Stuart Campbell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 1 3 3
0 0 1 0 0 1 2 5
1 5 3 0 0 0 9 14
5 0 0 1 0 0 6 20
2 0 2 1 5 25 25 28 6 3 1 2

44 Jamie Scott 1 0 0 0 0 5 6
0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7
1 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
0 0 1 0 1 2 4 12
0 0 1 2 0 3 6 18
5 0 0 1 0 3 9 27
0 0 0 0 0 27 27 27 7 2 2 2

11 Jonathon Lunney 2 1 1 1 3 0 8
0 2 0 2 2 0 6 14
2 0 0 2 2 1 7 21
0 0 0 1 0 0 1 22
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
0 1 5 0 6 28 28 25 6 7 1 1

43 Karl Scott 1 3 1 0 0 0 5
3 0 0 3 0 0 6 11
0 2 1 0 3 0 6 17
0 0 5 5 1 0 11 28
3 0 3 0 5 1 12 40
0 3 0 1 2 0 6 46
3 5 0 3 11 57 57 19 6 2 9 4
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